
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
2 T: 92 92GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
3 T: 91 91BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
4 T: 90 90CORK A EE 91704 AA
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 90 90KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
4 T: 90 90PALMER R EE 27697 AA
4 T: 90 90SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
9 T: 89 89DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
9 T: 89 89KENDALL JH WW 1997 AA
9 T: 89 89LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
12 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
12 T: 88 88STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
14 T: 86 86MORRIS J EE 113122 AA
15 T: 84 84BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
15 T: 84 84HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
15 T: 84 84KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
15 T: 84 84SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
15 T: 84 84TARREN K EE 118857 AA
20 T: 83 83COOPER P EE 106295 AA
20 T: 83 83POPE A EE 108278 AA
22 T: 82 82BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
22 T: 82 82SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
24 T: 81 81SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
25 T: 62 62HAND JF EE 62555 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 A

Yes2 T: 86 86DAVIS RL EE 115946 A
3 T: 83 83CORK A EE 119962 A
4 T: 82 82BREAM R EE 112575 A
5 T: 81 81CROSS K EE 88217 A
5 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 A
5 T: 81 81SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
8 T: 80 80HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
9 T: 79 79NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 A
9 T: 79 79WALTON S EE 94518 A
11 T: 78 78LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
12 T: 77 77DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
13 T: 76 76GOODES AC EE 51057 A
13 T: 76 76GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 A

Yes15 T: 75 75GREENWELL J EE 46377 A
15 T: 75 75WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
17 T: 74 74TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
18 T: 73 73COX S EE 118420 A
19 T: 72 72LONDON AR EE 67762 A
20 T: 69 69CLARK EJ EE 112751 A
20 T: 69 69MCKENZIE J EE 112574 A

Yes20 T: 69 69ROWE S EE 112564 A
Yes23 T: 62 62DAVIS RL EE 114593 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B
2 T: 80 80JONES LR EE 117242 B

Yes3 T: 77 77BUTLER CD EE 105629 B
Yes3 T: 77 77RICHARDS N EE 118313 B

5 T: 76 76MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
6 T: 75 75HURREN R EE 124026 B
7 T: 74 74BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
8 T: 73 73BAYLEY P EE 121351 B

Yes9 T: 72 72MULHALL C EE 110240 B
10 T: 69 69COLLINS PJ EE 105382 B
10 T: 69 69HOLT N EE 121660 B

Yes12 T: 68 68FERRIS M EE 121274 B
13 T: 67 67DEMULDER R EE 109563 B

Yes13 T: 67 67EVANS N EE 121142 B
13 T: 67 67FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
13 T: 67 67SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B

Yes17 T: 66 66COSBY I EE 107599 B
18 T: 57 57TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74BURNAGE K EE 114307 C

Yes2 T: 70 70BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
Yes3 T: 69 69CORKRAM L EE 69370 C

3 T: 69 69FOSTER J EE 117379 C
5 T: 66 66BOON I EE 123886 C
5 T: 66 66MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
5 T: 66 66PERKINS M EE 98937 C
8 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
9 T: 62 62BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
10 T: 61 61SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 C

Yes10 T: 61 61WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes12 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 C

12 T: 60 60PRIDGEON SP EE 123212 C*
Yes12 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

15 T: 59 59COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
16 T: 58 58FORD W EE 126035 C*

Yes17 T: 57 57HAMES CW EE 84649 C
18 T: 54 54KIRTON NL EE 115747 C*
19 T: 51 51LACEY E EE 122047 C
20 T: 49 49CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C

Yes21 T: 41 41KING RP EE 117614 C
Yes21 T: 41 41MARTIN D EE 123756 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 58 58FORD W EE 126035 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82BREAM R EE 112575 LDY
2 T: 67 67DEMULDER R EE 109563 LDY
3 T: 66 66MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
4 T: 59 59COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
5 T: 51 51LACEY E EE 122047 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
2 T: 92 92GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
3 T: 91 91BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
4 T: 90 90CORK A EE 91704 SNR
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
4 T: 90 90PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
4 T: 90 90SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
8 T: 89 89KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR
8 T: 89 89LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
10 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
11 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR

Yes12 T: 86 86DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR
12 T: 86 86MORRIS J EE 113122 SNR
14 T: 84 84BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
14 T: 84 84HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
14 T: 84 84KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
14 T: 84 84SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
14 T: 84 84TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
19 T: 83 83COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
19 T: 83 83CORK A EE 119962 SNR
19 T: 83 83POPE A EE 108278 SNR
22 T: 82 82BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
23 T: 81 81CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
23 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
23 T: 81 81SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
23 T: 81 81SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
27 T: 80 80JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
28 T: 79 79NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
28 T: 79 79WALTON S EE 94518 SNR
30 T: 78 78LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR

Yes31 T: 77 77BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
31 T: 77 77DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR

Yes31 T: 77 77RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
34 T: 76 76GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 SNR
34 T: 76 76MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR

Yes36 T: 75 75GREENWELL J EE 46377 SNR
37 T: 74 74BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
38 T: 73 73BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
38 T: 73 73COX S EE 118420 SNR
40 T: 72 72LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR

Yes40 T: 72 72MULHALL C EE 110240 SNR
Yes42 T: 70 70BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR

43 T: 69 69CLARK EJ EE 112751 SNR
43 T: 69 69COLLINS PJ EE 105382 SNR

Yes43 T: 69 69CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
43 T: 69 69FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
43 T: 69 69HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
43 T: 69 69MCKENZIE J EE 112574 SNR

Yes43 T: 69 69ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
Yes50 T: 67 67EVANS N EE 121142 SNR

50 T: 67 67FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
52 T: 66 66BOON I EE 123886 SNR
52 T: 66 66PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
54 T: 62 62BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR

Yes54 T: 62 62DAVIS RL EE 114593 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 62 62HAND JF EE 62555 SNR

Yes57 T: 61 61WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
58 T: 60 60PRIDGEON SP EE 123212 SNR
59 T: 57 57TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
60 T: 54 54KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR

Yes61 T: 41 41MARTIN D EE 123756 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
2 T: 89 89DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
3 T: 88 88STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
4 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
5 T: 82 82SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
6 T: 80 80HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
7 T: 76 76GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
8 T: 75 75HURREN R EE 124026 VET
8 T: 75 75WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
10 T: 74 74BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
10 T: 74 74TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET

Yes12 T: 68 68FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
13 T: 67 67SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET

Yes14 T: 66 66COSBY I EE 107599 VET
15 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
16 T: 61 61SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET

Yes17 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes17 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes19 T: 57 57HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

20 T: 49 49CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
Yes21 T: 41 41KING RP EE 117614 VET
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